Dote in Charles and Done by Ref No. 20 10 15 16 S.AS e-filling Ref No. Actions Seq. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e services MANAY1808275	
Vels No. SCG 150 U P. Peporting Only I-Motor ViO (Wishis OD 2nt. TP 4nr) I-Motor Vio (Wishis OD 2nt. True	Date In: 09/07/2018 15:18		a by.
E-mail (widnesser, Alc 2015)	REINONBOMEGUOIDESTY	SAS e-filing	-
I-Alotor Claim Form I-Motor Will (White: OD 2011-17 Alon) I-Photo Uploaded I-Phot	Veh No Ska 1501U	The state of the s	
I-Motor W/O (Wisiss OD 2m.TP slar)	DOA 0707/2018 03/30		
I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Assist Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wisson Proforced Wikep / INC Assign Wikep / QW. (Tot: Fax: TP Particulars: Veli No: DX (50 U INC () / Non-INC () Owner / Driver: (Tel:) Period: () Cover Type: () Cover Type: () Confirmed by : (
Ass't Report by Pax/Hand to Owner(Was) Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: { Tel: Fax: TP Particulars: Veh No: DX / SO / INC () / Non-INC () Owner / Driver: () Covertype: () Confirmed by: () Perod: () Cover Type: () Confirmed by: () Date: Time:) Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%, F: 80-100%] Year of Registration: () Wastanty: YES () / NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () General Remarks:- () Walk-in Chastoniar: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of repairer. () Total Loss Case: to e-mail Insurer URCENTLY. Drive-In () / Towel-In (); Invoice YES () / NO (); Towing Co. (Remarks:- () NC, Incline: 6788 6616) Date & Time Completed		i-Photo Uploaded	5.000
Preformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report	
TP Particulars:		Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp	
Owner / Driver: (Tel: Fax:	
Policy No. (TP Particulars: Veh No:	X (500) INC()/Non-INC()	14.5
Confirmed by :	Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100%] Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES () / NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () General Remarks: () Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly No rafer of repairer. () Total Loss Case () to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In () ; Invoice. YES () / NO () ; Towing Co: () Question: () Date&Time Completed Done by 1) Apply for Transfort Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) () Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	Policy No: () Per	od: () Cover Type: ()	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YBS ()/NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () General Remarks:- () Walk-Ita Customist: Stutomer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of repairer. () Total Loss Case: to e-mail Insure URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Remarks:- (INC:horline: 6788-6616)	and the state of t	Date: Time:)	
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice, YES () / NO (); Towing Co. () Remarks:- (INQ:horline: 6788-6616)	Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	Vote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100%]	-116 Octo
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice YES () / NO (); Towing Co. () Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788-6616)		Varranty: YES ()/NO ()	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000()	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. () Remarks; (INC horline: 6788 6616)	General Remarks:		11
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice. YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Remarks;- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor		
Drive-In (
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transjort Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions 11 AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); INC (\$80) 12 Date/Time Actions 11 AR: Accident Reporting (\$10); INC (\$80) 2) DATE Particulars:- (\$100 Mar. Accident Reporting (\$10); INC (\$80) 3) TF: Towing Fe \$40.545 4) FF: Follow-Through Survey (\$120 Mar. Accident Reporting (\$10); INC (\$100 Mar. Accident Reporting (\$100 Ma	.		1
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Date/fine Actions Actions Actions Ant (5) Ant (6) Ant (6) Ant (7) Ant (7) Ant (7) Ant (8) A		The state of the s	by
Injury :		ourtesy Car ()	
Injury :		()	
Date/Time Actions Invoice Preparation Checklist Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (5) Ant (6) Ant (7) Ant	3) Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()	
Invoice Preparation Checklist Ant (5) Ant (1) Ant (1) Ant (2) Ant (3) Ant (4) Ant (5) Ant (4) Ant (5) Ant (6) An	Injury:		335
Invoice Preparation Checklist Ant (5) Ant (1) Ant (1) Ant (2) Ant (3) Ant (4) Ant (5) Ant (4) Ant (5) Ant (6) An	Date/Time Actions		
Invoice Preparation Checklest Ist Bill Add E			3 4
Invoice Preparation Checklest Ist Bill Add E			
Invoice Preparation Checklest Ist Bill Add E			
Invoice Preparation Checklest Ist Bill Add E	W		
Invoice Preparation Checklest Ist Bill Add E			
Invoice Preparation Checklest Ist Bill Add E	VIDIO 1/200	Entres Control Control	And I's
2) DA: Darriage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	NE1804309	Isinvoire Preparation Checklists	Add B
Tiver/Owner: 3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120	laimant's Particulars :-	\$10 SERIO SECURITO DE PARTO SE EL COMPANO SE	
4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120	river/Owner		
For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005)		4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120	- egg=
7) N1 : Idae DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services:- OD* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10 *N7: Post Repair Inspection \$25 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$5 It : TP (N11): TP (N-in INC) against INC \$20 9) N12: Idae Mobile \$6 Invoice dated Fee Charged	ontact No:		
S NTUC Additional Services;- OD	amaged Portion:	6) TR: Re-inspection \$75	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$3 *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10 *N7: Post Repair Inspection \$25 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$5 *It: *TP (N11): TP (N-in INC) against INC \$20 *SP N12: Idao Mobile \$30 *Invoice dated **Pee Charged			0.00
*N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10 *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10 *N7: Post Repair Inspection \$25 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$5 *TP (N11): TP (N:n INC) against INC \$20 9) N12: Idao Mobile \$30 Invoice dated Fee Charged	C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	on•	1200
*N7: Post Repair Inspection \$25 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$5 at 1: TP (N11): TP (Non INC) against INC \$20 9) N12: Idno Mobile 30 Invoice dated Res Charged			
# 1: TP (N11): TP (N-in INC) against INC	uditors! Comments :-	*N7: Post Repair Inspection 525	
tt. 2 / 3; 9) N12: Ideo Mobile 30 Invoice dated Pee Charged	The state of the s	*NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$5	
			1
Invalce dated Fee Charged	at_2/3;	1/20 A 1/20 (MICO 10)	計判了

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	NA SA
NA SURLINGUES CONTRACTOR OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/07/2018 15:18
Date Of Accident	07/07/2018 03:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CROSS JUNCTION OF MERCHANT ROAD/NEW BRIDGE ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKQ1501U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LAM KAI SIN
NRIC No	S1580741E
Email Address	STEVENLAMKA@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98795523
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98795523
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	SYLPHY-1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	S 29043002 SMF
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LAM KAI SIN
NRIC No	S1580741E
Date Of Birth	08/11/1963
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	27/06/1985
Driving Experience	33 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98795523
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-98795523
EMail Address	STEVENLAMKA@YAHOO.COM
	1204.1 24.2 24.2

Address #13-193

Postcode 270030

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle
General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

No

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (TYPE OF COLLISION IS HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SDX806T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver TJIO-SWAT LIANNE

NRIC/Passport Number S7184287H
Contact Number 86860806

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 2

Passenger 1 NAME: :
GENDER: :

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 9/07/2018

2.25pm

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 09/07/2018

2.25pm

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.4

DANKER KARRINGS AND D

SKETCH PLAN
EU TONG SEN ,
At A CONCE ON
NEW BRIDGE RD
BILL HANNE
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
AFT I TURN INTO MERCHANT RD FM CTE - THERE WAS QUITE A
NUMBER OF CAR AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT. I WAITED FOR A
WHILE AND CAR BEGIN TO TURN RIGHT. I REMEMBER THE
TRAFFIC LIGHT WAS GREEN. AFTER I TURN RIGHT, THEN
SUDDENLY I FELT A JERK AND A BUMP ON MY LEFT
REAR OF THE CAR. I STUP THE CAR AND CHECK
THAT THE REAR BUMPER WAS DAMAGED.
DEGLADATION.
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
10- 10- (3/07/2011
Cut alle 1100
Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Date & Time: 09/07/2018 (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Name:
Date & Time: 09/03/2018 NRIC/FIN No.: NEW W
2-25pm
/

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

102 20 ...

ACCI	DENT DATE: (UT)	27, 2018)(DD/MM/YY	YY), TIME:(0):30	(HH:WW)
LOCA	TION: ERUSS	JUNCTION OF MERCH	HANT RD AND NE	W BRIDGE RD
77				F.
1.	DETAILS OF VEHIC	ite		102
	a) VEHICLE NUME	SER: SKQ 15010		0.
	BINSURANCE CO	MPANY: MSIG		
35	ALBOUTOV MILMARE	p. C 29041001	SMF	SAMULA S
	HIPOLICY TYPE- I	OMPREHENSIVEY THIRD P	ARTY / THIRD PARTY F	IRE &THEFT)
	SIMAKE & MODE	MISSAN	34747 1.0 CA	7
	FITYPE (SALOON)	COUPE / MPV /VAN / LO	RRY / MOTORCYCLE	(OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATE	ORY: [PRIVATE) COMME	RCIAL / MOTORCYCLI	- AS
	h)PURPOSE OF US	ING AT ACCIDENT TIME:_	GOINE TO WORK	-
	I) ARE YOU CLAIM	ING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	ISURANCE (YES (NO)	
		ATE THIRD PARTY CLAIM	REPORTING ONLY)	*
2.	INSURED / POLICY	HOLDER		CCA ALCI
	AJNAME: LA	M KAI SIN		FEMALE) 98795523
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASS	PORT: 91580741E	UONIAUI	10/135
	c) ADDRESS: BI		LU3 E	
20 S		d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER	4
	CONTINUE TO 3	Charles - Throng and Carlotter and Carlotter	HOLDER	
\$ Ho of passanga	DRIVER	AS MAOUL	(MALE /	FEMALE]
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASS	POPT.	CONTACT:	
(1)	c) ADDRESS:			-
	CJADDINESS.		Silver Sales - Control Control	124,540,411,000
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH	11 08/11/1963/10	DD/MM/YYYY)	
	e)OCCUPATION:	INDOOR / OUTDOOR)		
	TIDATE OF DRIVE	NG PACE 210	UNE 1985	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN	EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	URED'S COMPANY?	(YES (NO)
	IF NO, RELATION	SHIP OF THE DRIVER V	WITH INSURED:O	MILE
5.	a) WEATHER CON	DITION: (CLEAR) RAINING	3 / OTHERS	1
		EDRYY WET / OTHERS_		
		JURED (YES (NO)		
7.	a) REPORTED TO F	DUCE (YES (NO)	ON:	8
240		TATE WHICH POLICE STATI		15.04400V
kala di massassi	THIRD PARTY VEH	BER: SDX 806 T	MODEL: MER	CEDES
the of paccader	HI DRIVER'S NA	ME TITIO SWAT LI	ANNE	
Cloduding driver	c) NRIC/FIN/PA	SPORT: S7184287	CONTACT: 8	6860806
(2) 9.	THIRD PARTY VEH			
W 2	AL VEHICLENIE		MODEL:	7 40
thin of pursanger	. e) DRIVER'S NA			
(Including drive	Of NRIC/FIN/PA		CONTACT::-	
(?	- 1 N 1 1/2000 - 1/20	W.		
-			5	±1
	X			
	200	W	1.8.	8
		email = stever	Jam Kar under	FOM
2,5	14	CIN 11 - 21508	man (Segundo	N. C.O.
	4	V 60 00 00 00	W	¥1











MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF,

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

ULTIMATE CAR PROTECTOR-PREMIER Comprehensive

Certificate No. S 29043002 SMF

Excess: SGD500

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SK01501U

2. Name of Policyholder

Lam Kai Sin

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

08/11/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

07/11/2018

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Lam Kai Sin

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

ı.

for Chief Executive Officer

FCYZ201711021528



The owner and vehicle particulars for Vehicle No. SKQ1501U as at 07 Nov 2014 are as follows:

1.	Name	: LAM KAI SIN	
2.	Identification No. Type	: Singapore NRIC	
3.	Identification No.	: S1580741E	
4.	0.00 E 1 20.00 E 1 2 E 1 E 1 E 1 E 1 E 1 E 1 E 1 E 1 E	The transport of the state of t	
5.	Registered Address	: APT BLK 30 HOLLAND CLOSE	
		#13-193	
		SINGAPORE 270030	
6.	Mailing Address		
7,		: SKQ1501U	
8.		: 07 Nov 2014	
9.		: 07 Nov 2014	
10.		: 07 Nov 2014	
11.		: P10 - Passenger Motor Car	
12.		: Normal	
13.	Attachment I	: No Attachment	
14.	Attachment 2		
	Attachment 3		
16.		: NISSAN	
17.	Vehicle Model	: SYLPHY 1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR	
18.		; 2014	
19.		: Grey	
20.			
21.		4.4	
22.		: MNTBBAB17Z0020253 / -	
23.	Propellant	: Petrol	
24.		: HR16948723B / -	
25.		: 1598 / -	
26. 27.		: 85.0 / 113	
28.		: 1205	
29.	[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[: 1605	
30.		: \$15,603.00	i
31.	2 4 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2	: Yes : 06 Nov 2024	
32.			
33.	THE PARTY OF THE P	: \$5,301.00	
34.	1,400.400.000.000.000 N	20141101010000512	
35.	COE Expiry Date	: 2014110101000951C : 06 Nov 2024	
36.	COE Category	: A - Car (up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp))	
37.	Quota Premium/Prevailing Quota Premium		
38.	에게 일어된다 그러워 느껴보고 싶다면 되었다면 되어 있다면 있다면 있다면 있다면 보고 있다	: \$63,990.00	
39.	Actual ARF Paid	: \$10,603.00	
40.	CO2 Emission(g/km)	: 149.00	
41.	Actual CEVS Rebate Utilised	: \$5,000.00	
42.	CEVS Surcharge Paid		
43.	Actual Green Vehicle Rebate Utilised		
44.	Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date	1 -	
45.	Road Tax Amount	: \$371.00	
46.		: 07 Nov 2014	
47.	Road Tax End Date	: 06 May 2015	
48.	Remarks	: This vehicle is eligible for PARF.	
		To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium	
		payable is that of Category A.	